
 International students 

from               different countries.

686
26

Continuing Education students

Registered Students*
* The total number of all unique students for the academic year

Online students

Female

Gender DistributionDemographic Distribution

Awards, bursaries and scholarships given*
*229 awards given to 135 students.

Courses transferable through
BC Transfer

Average age of International
students

Apprenticeship students

Male

Undisclosed

Prefer not to disclose

Non-Binary

$175,928

357

476

28

Source: Coast Mountain College, Institutional Research

Bahamas, Bangladesh, Belgium, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Dominican Republic, Egypt, Germany, Ghana, Hong Kong, India,
Israel, Italy, Jamaica, Japan, Kenya, South Korea, Lebanon, Mexico, Namibia, Nepal, New Zealand, Nicaragua, Nigeria, Pakistan, Peru,
Philippines, Rwanda, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Tunisia, Uganda, Ukraine, United Kingdom, United States of America, Venezuela, and Vietnam

Non-Indigenous (Domestic)

Indigenous (Domestic)

International

27%

27%

46%

Self-declared Indigenous students
686

52.2%

2.8% 1.3% 0.6%

33

2,539

1,165

151

The Coast Mountain College region is within the traditional territories of six distinct First Nations: Haida, Tsimshian, Nisga'a, Haisla, Gitxsan and
Wet'suwet'en. Within the six nations are 21 indigenous communities with separate governing bodies. Coast Mountain College also acknowledges our

close neighbors the Tahltan Nation.

Domestic students1,442
are from the Coast Mountain College region.            

Average age of Domestic
students

52.2%

43.1%

https://www.bctransferguide.ca/

